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Nome
JOAO MENTIRA
RELAMPAGO
PAPA LEGUAS
RAIO NEGRO
PIRELLI
PIRILAMPO
MAGNATA
VOO DOO
PAJé
REI PELE
COYOTE
MUSSUM
VENON

Anilha
002790
001959
001747
001172
002756
000620
001818
Sispass 00252(
000653
000670
001754
001004
001929

Dono
JOAO HENRIQUE
FABIANO CRUZ
VILSON
FABIANO CRUZ
FABIANO
CRISTIANO
VANDECO
CRISTIANO
CLAUDEMIR
ALLYSSON
CRISTIANO
CLAUDINEI
BERNARDO

TIZIU 18/12/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
ITAJAI
TIJUCAS
BARRA VELHA
ITAJAI
B.V
NAVEGANTES
PICARRAS
ITAJAI

NAVEGANTES
NAVEGANTES
ILHOTA

10/15 min Pontos

0/270
0/221
0/201
0/172
0/106
0/103
0/90
0/61
0/28
0/20
0/9
o/7
0/1
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